™
®
GTR-HD
Digital Tube Rotator
The GTR-HD Tube Rotator provides slow to vigorous mixing of
your biological samples and solutions with advanced features
you expect. Adjusting the speed and time are easily performed
using the parameter adjustment knob on the front panel.

© 2019 Globe Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
The Globe Scientific logo is a registered trademark of Globe Scientific Inc.          GTR-HD Flyr 19148    1M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item #	 Description	 Unit
GTR-HD	 Digital Tube Rotator, Horizontal, Adjustable Speed and Angle,	 Each
120-240v, 50-60Hz, (Includes 16-Place Tube Holder for 50mL Tubes)
GTR-HD-1.5H	 Tube Holder, 48 Horizontal Places for 1.5mL Microcentrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-HD-15H	 Tube Holder, 48 Horizontal Places for 15mL Centrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-HD-50H	 Tube Holder, 24 Horizontal Places for 50mL Centrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-HD-1.5V	 Tube Holder, 32 Vertical Places for 1.5mL Microcentrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-HD-15V	 Tube Holder, 16 Vertical Places for 15mL Centrifuge Tubes	 Each
GTR-HD-50V	 Tube Holder, 16 Vertical Places for 50mL Centrifuge Tubes	 Each
Digital Tube Rotator
Included tube holder accomodates (16) 50mL
tubes with additional size and position holders
available